Sl. No.
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Regn. No.
CMCO0968
CMC1579
CMC1195
CMC0392
CMD1586
CMCO0911
CMC0209
CMC0892
CMC1523
CMD1595
CMD1170
CMC1597
CMA1319
CMC1038
CMC1590
CMB1307
CMCO0042
CMD1618
CMB1362
CMC1592
CMC1591
CMC1032
CMB0325
CMC1399
CMC1596
CMC1475
CMC0857
CMC1424
CMC1324
CMA0627
CMB0945
CMBO0563
CMD1673
CMC1533
CMD1677
CMD1683
CMD1687
CMA1313
CMCO0014
CMC0614
CMA1710
CMD1722
CMD1724
CMB0792
CMC1281
CMC0989
CMB1426
CMA1285
CMC0773
CMC1485

TYPE 'D' WAITING LIST

Name
K MYTHILI
R BANUMATHY
SARALA MOHAN M
N KRISHNA MOORTHY
CHELLAMMAL KUMARAKURUBARAN
JJUSTIN MOHAN
K SENGUTTUVAN
ABDUL RAHMAN
C MEYYA NATHAN
SATHIYAVATHY M
M PUGALENDHI
D VINCENT THOMAS
VIJAYALAKSHMI MOHAN
SUTHA SENTHIL KUMAR
RAMMOHAN GURUSAMY
K NAGESH RAO
V'S AMBIKA
LIPIN RAJ M P
LATHA DEVIJ
A NATARAJAN
A NAGARAJAN
B LINGANATHAN
S VIJAYALAKSHMI
GUNASEKARAN N
N KEERTHI SELVAN
NATESH N
P PRABHU RAJ
A ABDUL GHANI
MANI M
V CHITHRADEVY
G PANDIAN
S SIVARAMAN
SATISH KUMAR K
R CHAKRAPANI
B NALINA KUMARI
S SATISH CHANDRA KUMAR
KUSUMA PARTHASARTHY
S SUNDARAM
KONDARI GOPALA KRISHNA MURTHY
R M INDUMATHI
MANOHARAN MUNISAMY
SUBRAMANIAN K
RANIB S
S VIJAYARENGAN
K RANGANATHAN
HEMAMALINI P
CIYAPPAN
NARAYANAPERUMAL R
JESY PHILIP
SEETHALAKSHMI K

Date of Receipt of
Request
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
10/15/2018
10/16/2018
10/26/2018
10/30/2018
11/19/2018
11/20/2018
11/28/2018
11/28/2018
12/3/2018
12/6/2018
1/7/2019
2/16/2019
3/5/2019
4/16/2019
5/22/2019
5/23/2019
6/28/2019
10/9/2019
10/14/2019
11/20/2019
3/18/2020
6/12/2020
7/29/2020
8/15/2020
8/28/2020
19/01/2021
23/01/2021
16/03/2021
19/03/2021
31/03/2021
5/4/2021
8/6/2021
18/7/2021
31/8/2021
10/9/2021
23/02/2022
22/03/2022
3/4/2022
11/4/2022
15/7/2022
13/9/2022
14/9/2022
22/10/2022
1/11/2022
15/11/2022
27/12/2022
5/1/2023
19/1/2023

WL No.

A WN PR

Withdrawn

0o N O Un

Withdrawn

9
10
11
12
13
14
15

Withdrawn

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47




